
Model:

Fuel Type:

Flue Type:

Pre-cast

Class 1

Class 2

Balanced

Performance:

Gross Input High (kW)

Output High (kW)

Net efficiency (%)

Efficiency Class

Energy Class

Visible Dimensions:

Fire size (W x H) mm

FACTSHEET

Gas

Core HE Conventional Flue

Y

Y

Y

N

5.50

4.40

82

1

D

400 X 340


